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$632,995,261.70
154 Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers

The NEW YORK submarine industrial base has recieved

approximately _$632,995,261.70 _in purchase order awards which
provided highly skilled, high-wage manufacturing jobs producing

specialized components and materials. These products include:

¢ Combat System Electronics e Turbine Generator Components

e Steam Generator Components e Electronic Equipment

¢ Control Valves e High Pressure Pumps

¢ Specialty Valves e Specialty Castings & Forgings

¢ External Communications Equipment ¢ Internal Communications Equipment
e Electrical Equipment e Specialty Alloys

¢ Specialty Electrical & Electronic Cable * Engineering Services

* Mechanical Hardware e Material Handling Equipment

Funding listed is the total amount spent or contracted to submarine suppliers over the past five years
for major submarine programs. While the maps offer a good representation of the economic impact
submarine programs have on communities, it is estimated that thousands of additional lower tier
suppliers exist across the U.S. that are not represented.
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154 Suppliers: $632,995,261.70

Dist
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
06
10
10
10
12
12
12
14
16
17
17
17
18
18
19
19
19
20

Company

Cosa Xentaur Corp.

EMS Development Corp.
KC Electronic Dist.
Sensaras, LLC

Superior Washer & Gasket Corp.

Advanced Air Tool Co., Inc.
Aero Nav Labs, Inc.
Curtiss-Wright Flow Control
GE Aviation Systems, LLC
Introtek Intn'l., LP

Island Pavement Cutting Co., Inc

North Atlantic Industries
Peerless Instrument Co., Inc.
Russell Plastics Technology
Universal Shielding Corp.
Canon Solutions America, Inc.
El Electronics, LLC

Global Equipment Co., Inc.
Independent Metal Strap Co.
Sid Tool Co., Inc.

Juniper Elbow Co., Inc.

B & H Foto & Electronics Corp.

Intn'l. Cargo Gear Bureau
Stroz Friedberg, LLC

ADA Core Tech,, Inc.

Deloitte Consulting, LLP
Wilson Elser's NY

Industrial Acoustics Co., Inc.
Trac Regulator Co., Inc.
Greco Brush Co., Inc.

N. W. Bernstein & Assoc., LLC
The O. C. Lugo Co., Inc.

H. O. Penn Machinery Co., Inc.

The Monroe Cable Co., Inc.
Craftech Industries, Inc.

G. B. Mendenhall, PLLC

Troy City Garage, Inc.

Air Compressor Eng. Co., Inc.

City

Yaphank
Yaphank

E. Setauket
Hauppauge
Hauppauge
Farmingdale
Deer Park
Farmingdale
Bohemia
Edgewood

W. Babylon
Bohemia

E. Farmingdale
Lindenhurst
Deer Park
Melville
Westbury

Pt. Washington
Roslyn
Melville
Middle Village
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Bronx

Mt. Vernon
Ossining

Rye Brook
Nyack
Poughkeepsie
Middletown
Hudson
Millbrook
Troy

Clifton Park
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01
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17
17
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18
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19
20
20

Company
Davis Aircraft Products Co., Inc.

GSE Dynamics, Inc.

North Shore Components, Inc.
Sherburn Electronics, Inc.
Telebyte, Inc.

Advanced Structures Corp.
Continental Instruments, LLC
Dayton T. Brown, Inc.

Harry Krantz Co., LLC

Island Hose & Seals, Inc.
Lintech Components Co., Inc.
Peerless Aerospace Fastener
Rapid Rivet & Fastener Corp.
Ultravolt, Inc.

Applied Power Systems, Inc.
Creative Techniques, Inc.
Global Computer Supplies
IET Labs, Inc.

Oliver Wyman Actuarial Consult.

Patriot Electronics, Inc.
Comco Plastics, Inc.

Gordon & Rees Scully Mansukhani

Lee Spring Co.

Caen Tech,, Inc.

Bay Crane Service, Inc.
Megabite Electronics, Inc.
Flightsafety Intn'l., Inc.
Roanwell Corp.

901D, LLC

Hudson Tech. Co.

Teledyne LeCroy, Inc.

U. S. Polychemical Holdings

International Business Machine

Zircar Ceramics, Inc.

Four Corners, LLC

Rotron, Inc.

Adirondack Environmental
Airgas East, Inc.

City

Bohemia
Hauppauge
Bellport
Hauppauge
Hauppauge
Deer Park
Amityville
Bohemia
Edgewood
Deer Park
Ronkonkoma
Farmingdale
Farmingdale
Ronkonkoma
Hicksville
Huntington

Pt. Washington
Roslyn Heights
Melville

E. Meadow
Woodhaven
New York
Brooklyn
Staten Island
Long Island
Brooklyn
Flushing
Bronx

Tallman

Pearl River
Chestnut Ridge
Chestnut Ridge
Poughkeepsie
Florida
Millerton
Woodstock
Albany
Albany
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20
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20
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24
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25
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27

All Type Professional Door Service

BrandSafway Solutions, LLC
David B. LaBarge

Diamond Spring Water Co., Inc.
Leroy Holding Co., Inc.
Logistics One Warehousing, Inc.
Lucia Specialized Hauling, Inc.
Octech Corp.

Plank, LLC

Scheib Corp.

Troy Boiler Works, Inc.

Waste Connections, Inc.

DK Machine

Stone Industries, LLC

B. W. Elliott Mfg. Co., LLC
Gladding Braided Products, LLC
Intertek Testing Serv. NA, LLC
Oneida Research Services, Inc.
Simulation & Control Tech
Dresser Rand Co.
Excelco/Newbrook, Inc.
Beardsley Design Assoc.
Central NY Tech. Development
Dynalec Corp.

JGB Enterprises, Inc.

Precision Weather Serv., LLC
Thermo Cidtec

Fieldtex Products, Inc.
Pulsafeeder, Inc.

Alternative Rubber & Plastic, Inc.
Buffalo Pumps

Eastman Machine Co.

Fluid Handling, LLC

Mirion Tech., Inc.

Taylor Devices, Inc.

Carleton Tech., Inc.

ITT Enidine, Inc.

Nuclear Alloys Corp.

Peerless Mfg. Co.

Albany
Menands
Watervliet
Clifton Park
Albany
Saratoga Springs
Delanson
Saratoga Springs
Schenectady
Green Island
Troy

Clifton Park
Ft. Edward
Saratoga Springs
Binghamton
S. Otselic
Cortland
Whitesboro
Conklin
Wellsville
Silver Creek
Auburn
Liverpool
Sodus
Liverpool
Baldwinsville
Liverpool
Rochester
Rochester
Amherst

N. Tonawanda
Buffalo
Cheektowaga
Buffalo

N. Tonawanda
Orchard Park
Orchard Park
Wilson
Orchard Park

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27

Arcadia Mfg. Group

CBM Fabrications, Inc.

Davies Office Refurbishing, Inc.
Espey Mfg. & Electronics Corp.
Liftech Equipment Co., Inc.
Loretex Corp.

NES Equipment Services Corp.
Pengate Handling Systems
Precision Industrial Maintenance
Sl Tech., Inc.

Walter S. Pratt & Sons, Inc.
Barton Mines Co., LLC
Mahoney Notify Plus, Inc.
American Alloy Steel, Inc.
Fiber Instrument Sales, Inc.
Goodrich Corp.

New Monarch Machine Tool, Inc.
Photonix Tech., Inc.

Carbonic Systems, Inc.

Dresser Rand, Inc.

G. W. Lisk Co., Inc.

Carrier Enterprise NE, LLC
Coltec Industries, Inc.

GE Inspection Tech., LP
Lockheed Martin Corp.
Technology for Measurement
EMA Design Automation, Inc.
Hydroacoustic, Inc

Transcat, Inc.

Buffalo Abrasives, Inc.

Conax Buffalo Corp.

Flame Control Coatings

Lord Corp.

Protective Industries, Inc.
Buffalo Machines, Inc.
Graham Corp.

Moog, Inc.

PCB Piezotronics, Inc.

Sealing Devices, Inc.

Green Island
Ballston Lake
Albany

Saratoga Springs

Schenectady
Guilderland Ctr.
Albany
Albany
Schenectady
Albany
Rensselaer
Glens Falls
Glens Falls
Rome
Oriskany
Rome
Cortland
Endicott
Elmira
Painted Post
Clifton Springs
Syracuse
Palmyra
Skaneateles
Liverpool
Syracuse
Rochester
Henrietta
Rochester
N. Tonawanda
Buffalo
Niagara Falls
Amherst
Buffalo
Lockport
Batavia

E. Aurora
Depew
Lancaster
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10 Suppliers: $49,843,262.37

Representative: Lee M. Zeldin District: 01
Cosa Xentaur Corp. Davis Aircraft Products Co., Inc.
EMS Development Corp. GSE Dynamics, Inc.
KC Electronic Dist. North Shore Components, Inc.
Sensaras, LLC Sherburn Electronics, Inc.
Superior Washer & Gasket Corp. Telebyte, Inc.

L g Congressional District - 1

.

Hampton

New York - 27 Districts
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19 Suppliers: $271,418,150.88

Representative: Peter T. King District: 02
Advanced Air Tool Co., Inc. Advanced Structures Corp.
Aero Nav Labs, Inc. Continental Instruments, LLC
Curtiss-Wright Flow Control Dayton T. Brown, Inc.

GE Aviation Systems, LLC Harry Krantz Co., LLC

Introtek Intn’l., LP Island Hose & Seals, Inc.
Island Pavement Cutting Co., Inc. Lintech Components Co., Inc.
North Atlantic Industries Peerless Aerospace Fastener
Peerless Instrument Co., Inc. Rapid Rivet & Fastener Corp.
Russell Plastics Technology Ultravolt, Inc.

Universal Shielding Corp.

Congressional District - 2

New York - 27 Districts
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10 Suppliers: $10,557,028.23

Representative: Thomas R. Suozzi District: 03
Applied Power Systems, Inc. Canon Solutions America, Inc.
Creative Techniques, Inc. El Electronics, LLC

Global Computer Supplies Global Equipment Co., Inc.
IET Labs, Inc. Independent Metal Strap Co.
Oliver Wyman Actuarial Consult. Sid Tool Co., Inc.

Congressional District - 3

New York - 27 Districts
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1 Supplier: $4,144,737.46
Representative: Kathleen M. Rice District: 04

Patriot Electronics, Inc.

Congressional District - 4

New York - 27 Districts
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1 Supplier: $30,493.40
Representative: Grace Meng District: 06

Juniper Elbow Co., Inc.

Congressional District - 6

Rid

6 New York - 27 Districts
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1 Supplier: $28,827.44
Representative: Nydia M. Velazquez District: 07

Comco Plastics, Inc.

Congressional District - 7

'ooghave oo

Sunﬁ L

7

New York - 27 Districts
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5 Suppliers: $8,801,131.45

Representative: Jerrold Nadler District: 10
B & H Foto & Electronics Corp. Gordon & Rees Scully Mansukhani
Intn’l. Cargo Gear Bureau Lee Spring Co.

Stroz Friedberg, LLC

Congressional District - 10

New York - 27 Districts
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1 Supplier: $29,950.00
Representative: Mlax Rose District: 11

Caen Tech,, Inc.

Congressional District - 11

TotteAtille New York - 27 Districts
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5 Suppliers: $24,697,340.24

Representative: Carolyn B. Maloney District: 12
ADA Core Tech., Inc. Bay Crane Service, Inc.
Deloitte Consulting, LLP Megabite Electronics, Inc.

Wilson Elser's NY

Congressional District - 12

New York - 27 Districts
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2 Suppliers: $744,380.00
Representative: Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez District: 14

Flightsafety Intn'l., Inc. Industrial Acoustics Co., Inc.

Congressional District - 14

jde

New York - 27 Districts
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1 Supplier: $116,190.00
Representative: Jose E. Serrano District: 15

Roanwell Corp.

Congressional District - 15

L o g o

orri [

New York - 27 Districts
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1 Supplier: $121,089.41
Representative: Eliot L. Engel District: 16

Trac Regulator Co., Inc.

Congressional District - 16

Yonke ye

16

New York - 27 Districts
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7 Suppliers: $8,175,903.34

Representative: Nita M. Lowey District: 17
901D, LLC Greco Brush Co., Inc.

Hudson Tech. Co. N. W. Bernstein & Assoc., LLC
Teledyne LeCroy, Inc. The O. C. Lugo Co., Inc.

U. S. Polychemical Holdings

Congressional District - 17

New York - 27 Districts
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4 Suppliers: $13,249,025.21

Representative: Sean Patrick Maloney District: 18
H. O. Penn Machinery Co., Inc. International Business Machine
The Monroe Cable Co., Inc. Zircar Ceramics, Inc.

Congressional District - 18

New York - 27 Districts
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5 Suppliers: $751,906.52

Representative: Antonio Delgado District: 19
Craftech Industries, Inc. Four Corners, LLC
G. B. Mendenhall, PLLC Rotron, Inc.

Troy City Garage, Inc.

Congressional District - 19

New York - 27 Districts
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26 Suppliers: S47,484,631.19

Representative: Paul Tonko District: 20
Adirondack Environmental Air Compressor Eng. Co., Inc.
Airgas East, Inc. All Type Professional Door Service
Arcadia Mfg. Group BrandSafway Solutions, LLC
CBM Fabrications, Inc. David B. LaBarge

Davies Office Refurbishing, Inc. Diamond Spring Water Co., Inc.
Espey Mfg. & Electronics Corp. Leroy Holding Co., Inc.

Liftech Equipment Co., Inc. Logistics One Warehousing, Inc.
Loretex Corp. Lucia Specialized Hauling, Inc.
NES Equipment Services Corp. Octech Corp.

Pengate Handling Systems Plank, LLC

Precision Industrial Maintenance Scheib Corp.

S| Tech,, Inc. Troy Boiler Works, Inc.

Walter S. Pratt & Sons, Inc. Waste Connections, Inc.

Congressional District - 20

New York - 27 Districts

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel only.

February 2019




NEW YORK

u_‘_\____————#:—\_

w
4 Suppliers: $3,153,099.82

Representative: Elise M. Stefanik District: 21
Barton Mines Co., LLC DK Machine
Mahoney Notify Plus, Inc. Stone Industries, LLC

Congressional District - 21

New York - 27 Districts
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w
10 Suppliers: $2,075,431.45

Representative: Anthony Brindisi District: 22
American Alloy Steel, Inc. B. W. Elliott Mfg. Co., LLC

Fiber Instrument Sales, Inc. Gladding Braided Products, LLC
Goodrich Corp. Intertek Testing Serv. NA, LLC
New Monarch Machine Tool, Inc. Oneida Research Services, Inc.
Photonix Tech., Inc. Simulation & Control Tech

Congressional District - 22

New York - 27 Districts
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5 Suppliers: $10,665,886.19

Representative: Tom Reed District: 23
Carbonic Systems, Inc. Dresser Rand Co.
Dresser Rand, Inc. Excelco/Newbrook, Inc.

G. W. Lisk Co., Inc.

Congressional District - 23

New York - 27 Districts
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11 Suppliers: $29,618,819.01

Representative: John Katko District: 24
Beardsley Design Assoc. Carrier Enterprise NE, LLC
Central NY Tech. Development Coltec Industries, Inc.
Dynalec Corp. GE Inspection Tech., LP

JGB Enterprises, Inc. Lockheed Martin Corp.
Precision Weather Serv., LLC Technology for Measurement

Thermo Cidtec

Congressional District - 24

New York - 27 Districts
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5 Suppliers: $4,209,637.02

Representative: Joseph D. Morelle District: 25
EMA Design Automation, Inc. Fieldtex Products, Inc.
Hydroacoustic, Inc Pulsafeeder, Inc.

Transcat, Inc.

Congressional District - 25

New York - 27 Districts
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11 Suppliers: $6,565,557.57

Representative: Brian Higgins District: 26
Alternative Rubber & Plastic, Inc. Buffalo Abrasives, Inc.

Buffalo Pumps Conax Buffalo Corp.

Eastman Machine Co. Flame Control Coatings

Fluid Handling, LLC Lord Corp.

Mirion Tech., Inc. Protective Industries, Inc.

Taylor Devices, Inc.

Congressional District - 26

New York - 27 Districts
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9 Suppliers: $136,512,783.50

Representative: Chris Collins District: 27
Buffalo Machines, Inc. Carleton Tech., Inc.

Graham Corp. ITT Enidine, Inc.

Moog, Inc. Nuclear Alloys Corp.

PCB Piezotronics, Inc. Peerless Mfg. Co.

Sealing Devices, Inc.

Congressional District - 27

New York - 27 Districts
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